Grad EPAF Summary Table

Contract Type

Query Date

Job Begin
Date

Jobs Effective
Date

Personnel
Date

Facto

Pay

Hours Per
Pay

Annual
Salary

Termination
Date

Grad Asst
Masters/Acad
Year

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/14/2022

20

20

38

$13,581

05/13/2023

Grad Asst
Masters/First
Semester

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/14/2022

10

10

38

$6,791

12/24/2022

Grad Asst
Masters/Secon
d Semester

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

01/01/2023

10

10

38

$6,791

05/13/2023

Grad Asst
Doctoral/Acad
Year

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/14/2022

20

20

38

$17,127

05/13/2023

Grad Asst
Doctoral /First
Semester

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/07/2022

08/14/2022

10

10

38

$8,563

12/24/2022

Grad Asst
Doctoral
/Second
Semester

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

01/01/2023

10

10

38

$8,563

05/13/2023




